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INVENTORY

Series Folders

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE 9

INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
W.U. Graduate School
W.U. President
Odegaard, Charles E.
Hogness, John
W.U. Provost (Beckman, G.)
W.U. Provost for Operations--
Admissions Criteria (Gardner, J.)
W.U. Vice President for Academic Affairs
and Provost (Katz, S.)
W.U. Vice President for Research (Farwell, G.)
W.U. Vice President for University Relations
and Development (Chisolm, M.)

REPORTS
Faculty Service
Report to the Faculty (from the Dean)
T.V. Graduate Program in Electrical
Engineering--Progress Report

PROGRAM REVIEWS
W.U. Engineering College. Mining,
Metallurgical, and Ceramic
Engineering Department 3

PLANNING FILES (W.U. Engineering College)
Facilities Planning and Construction 2
Narrative Plan
"New Directions for Engineering--
Plans Proposed for the 1980's"
Space Needs 2
Unit Plan, 1979-89

CONFERENCES

"Energy for Industry: The Next Ten Years"

“"Federation of Norwegian Engineering
Industries"

"Future Directions in Engineering"

"Representatives of the Colleges of
Engineering of University of
Washington and Washington State
University"

Dates

1965-81

1973-75
1973-74
1974-75
1978-80
1977-78

1972
1973-75

1975-79
1977-78
1977

1982-83

1980-81
1977-79
1973
1980
1966-79
1978
1976

1982
1979

1974
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Box Series Folders Dates
1 (cont.) SUBJECT SERIES
Administration/College Relations 1980
Alcoa 1977-78
The Boeing Company 1976-79
Budget 2 1977-83
Class Size Standards 1977
Committees--Engineering College

(Miscellaneous) 1975-77
Committees--Universitly (Miscellancous) 1964-72
Computer Based Education 1979-80
Corporate Affiliate Program 1976-78
Engineering Advising Center 1976-79
Enrollment History and Forecast 1969-79
Exchange Program 8 1973-80

2 House Bil11 831 (Licensing of
Professional Engineers) 1977
Human Dimensions in Engineering Design 1976-79
Industrial Engineering 1974-75
Innovative Programs 1971-75
Instructional T.V. 1970-72
Inter-Departmental Programs Division

(Proposed) 1979
Junior College Education Program 1967-68
Junior High/High School Visitation

Program 1973-76
Loew (Edgar A.) Hall Dedication 1968-69
Malawi Paper Mill Project 1974
Minority and Women Students in :

Engineering 1967-79
National Society of Black Engineers 1977-79
Open Public Meetings 1975
Pitts, J.N. and B.F.--Visit ' 1982
Research 1972-76
Title IX (Affirmative Action) 1975-77
The Trend in Engineering 1972-76
U.S. National Academy of Engineering 1966-74
Washington Energy Research Center 1975
Washington Engineers 1949-65
Washington State Transportation Center

(Proposed) 1978-80
W.U. Academic Computer Center 1975-79
W.U. Aerospace and Energetics Research

Program 1976-78
W.U. Applied Mathematics Group 2 1968-77
W.U. Applied Physics Laboratory 1976
W.U. Applied Physics Laboratory Director :

Search Committee-RESTRICTED 1975-76
W.U. Comparative and Foreign Area

Studies Institute 1975-77
W.U. Computer Science Group--Computer

Science Department Plan 1973
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Series
W.U. Continuing Education--Engineering
College
W.U. Cooperative Education Program
W.U. Engineering College. Advising
and Instruction Task Group
W.U. Engineering College. Executive Committee
W.U. Engineering College. Research
Programs Interdisciplinary Board
W.U. Engineering College. Mining and
Mineral Resources Institute
W.U. Engineering Cooperative Educalion Program
W.U. Environmental Health and Safety
Department
W.U. Environmental Quality Joint Liaison
Committee (JLCEQ)
W.U. Fisheries College
W.U. Forest Products Institute
W.U. Forestry College
W.U. Government Fiscal Relations and
Patent Office
W.U. Graduate School--Report:

“State Funding for Graduate Study
and Research"

. Graduate School--Report:
Undergraduate Instruction in a
Research University"

. Humanistic Social Studies Department

. Minority Affairs Office

. Senate. Academic Standards Council

. Student Ratings Office

. Vice President for Research. Computer
Resources Committee

=
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Subgroups

American Society for Engineering Education

National Fund for Minority Engineering
Students

U.S. National Aeronautics and Space
Administration (NASA)

Washington. Postsecondary Education Countil

Washington Council on Engineering and
Related Technical Education (WCRTE)

Washington State Mining and Mineral Resources
Research Institute

W.U. Civil Engineering Department

Folders

Dates

1975-79
1977-78

1970-77
1976,79

1980

1978-79
1976-79

1978-79
1971-73
1966-71
1960-76
1969-71

1973-74

1978

1978
1971-79
1975-79
1973-776
1970-71

1973-74

1978-80

1977-78

1963-75
1976-78

1969-72

1968-79
1975-79
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Series Folders

Computer Science Department 3

Deans 4

. Electrical Engineering Department 5

. Engineering College. College Relations

and Publications Board

. Engineering College. Computer Services

Committee

. Engineering College. Educational Policy

Committee

. Engineering College. Faculty Affairs

Committee 2

. Engineering College. Visiting Committee

. Engineering College Dean Search

Committee--RESTRICTED

. Engineering Studies

Interdisciplinary Task Group

. Graduate Study Joint Center (Richland) 3
.U. Marine Affairs Board 4

. Marine Studies Institute

Graduate Degree Program
New Degree Program Appication (Draft)

. Mechanical Engineering Department

Chairman Search Committee--RESTRICTED

. Mining, Metallurgical, and Ceramic

Engineering Department

. Nuclear Engineering Department 2

Ocean Engineering Program

Social Management of Technology
Program (SMT)

General Correspondence 2
Minutes
Publications--Miscellaneous

Dates

1976-79
1971-79
1975-81

1976-79

1976-79

1976-80

1971-79
1972-75

1974-76

1973,76-78
1973-79
1972-75

1977
1977

1972-73

1972-79
1973-77
1969-80

1970-76
1973-76
1977-78



