

University of Washington, College of Engineering, Dean's Office records

Inventory

Accession No: 85-030

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Records of the University of Washington College of Engineering.

To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UA22 00 00UWCollegeEngineering/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. DEAN Accession No. 85-30

INVENTORY

Box	Series	<u>Folders</u>	Dates
1	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE	9	1965-81
	<pre>INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE W.U. Graduate School W.U. President Odegaard, Charles E. Hogness, John W.U. Provost (Beckman, G.)</pre>		1973-75 1973-74 1974-75 1978-80
	 W.U. Provost for Operations— Admissions Criteria (Gardner, J.) W.U. Vice President for Academic Affairs and Provost (Katz, S.) W.U. Vice President for Research (Farwell, G.) W.U. Vice President for University Relations and Development (Chisolm, M.) 		1977-78
			1972 1973-75
			1975-79
	REPORTS Faculty Service Report to the Faculty (from the Dean) T.V. Graduate Program in Electrical		1977-78 1977
	EngineeringProgress Report		1982-83
	PROGRAM REVIEWS W.U. Engineering College. Mining, Metallurgical, and Ceramic Engineering Department	3	1980-81
	PLANNING FILES (W.U. Engineering College) Facilities Planning and Construction Narrative Plan "New Directions for Engineering	2	1977-79 1973
	Plans Proposed for the 1980's" Space Needs Unit Plan, 1979-89	2	1980 1966-79 1978
	CONFERENCES "Energy for Industry: The Next Ten Years" "Federation of Norwegian Engineering		1976
	Industries" "Future Directions in Engineering" "Representatives of the Colleges of Engineering of University of		1982 1979
	Washington and Washington State University"		1974

سم. سع

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
1 (cont.)	SUBJECT SERIES Administration/College Relations Alcoa The Boeing Company Budget Class Size Standards CommitteesEngineering College	2	1980 1977-78 1976-79 1977-83 1977
	(Miscellaneous) CommitteesUniversity (Miscellaneous) Computer Based Education Corporate Affiliate Program Engineering Advising Center Enrollment History and Forecast Exchange Program	8	1975-77 1964-72 1979-80 1976-78 1976-79 1969-79 1973-80
2	House Bill 831 (Licensing of Professional Engineers) Human Dimensions in Engineering Design Industrial Engineering Innovative Programs Instructional T.V. Inter-Departmental Programs Division		1977 1976-79 1974-75 1971-75 1970-72
	(Proposed) Junior College Education Program Junior High/High School Visitation		1979 1967- 68
	Program Loew (Edgar A.) Hall Dedication Malawi Paper Mill Project Minority and Women Students in		1973-76 1968-69 1974
•	Engineering National Society of Black Engineers Open Public Meetings Pitts, J.N. and B.FVisit Research Title IX (Affirmative Action) The Trend in Engineering U.S. National Academy of Engineering Washington Energy Research Center Washington State Transportation Center		1967-79 1977-79 1975 1982 1972-76 1975-77 1972-76 1966-74 1975 1949-65
	(Proposed) W.U. Academic Computer Center		1978-80 1975-79
	W.U. Aerospace and Energetics Research ProgramW.U. Applied Mathematics GroupW.U. Applied Physics LaboratoryW.U. Applied Physics Laboratory Director	2	1976-78 1968-77 1976
	Search Committee-RESTRICTED W.U. Comparative and Foreign Area		1975-76
	Studies Institute W.U. Computer Science GroupComputer Science Department Plan		1975-77 1973

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
2 (cont.)	W.U. Continuing EducationEngineering		
	College	2	1975-79
	W.U. Cooperative Education Program W.U. Engineering College. Advising		1977-78
	and Instruction Task Group		1970-77
	W.U. Engineering College. Executive Committee		1976,79
	W.U. Engineering College. Research		1000
	Programs Interdisciplinary Board W.U. Engineering College. Mining and		1980
	Mineral Resources Institute		1978-79
	W.U. Engineering Cooperative Education Program		1976-79
	W.U. Environmental Health and Safety Department		1070 70
	W.U. Environmental Quality Joint Liaison		1978-79
	Committee (JLCEQ)		1971-73
	W.U. Fisheries College		1966-71
	W.U. Forest Products Institute W.U. Forestry College		1960-76
	W.U. Government Fiscal Relations and		1969-71
	Patent Office		1973-74
	W.U. Graduate SchoolReport:		
	"State Funding for Graduate Study and Research"		1070
	W.U. Graduate SchoolReport:		1978
	Undergraduate Instruction in a		
	Research University" W.U. Humanistic Social Studies Department	0	1978
	W.U. Minority Affairs Office	2	1971-79 1975-79
	W.U. Senate. Academic Standards Council		1973-776
	W.U. Student Ratings Office		1970-71
	W.U. Vice President for Research. Computer Resources Committee		4072 74
			1973-74
3	Subgroups		
	American Society for Engineering Education		1978-80
•	National Fund for Minority Engineering		
	Students		1977-78
	U.S. National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA)	2	4050 75
	Administration (NASA)	3	1963-75
	Washington. Postsecondary Education Countil	4	1976-78
	Washington Council on Engineering and Related Technical Education (WCRTE)		
			1969-72
	Washington State Mining and Mineral Resources		
	Research Institute		1968-79
	W.U. Civil Engineering Department	2	1075 70
	ortir Engineering beparament	2	1975-79

Box	Series	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
3 (cont.)	W.U. Computer Science Department	3	1976-79
	W.U. Deans	4	1971-79
	W.U. Electrical Engineering Department	5	1975-81
	W.U. Engineering College. College Relations and Publications Board		1976-79
	W.U. Engineering College. Computer Services Committee		1976-79
	W.U. Engineering College. Educational Policy Committee		1976-80
	W.U. Engineering College. Faculty Affairs Committee	2	1971-79
4	W.U. Engineering College. Visiting Committee		1972-75
	W.U. Engineering College Dean Search CommitteeRESTRICTED		1974-76
	W.U. Engineering Studies Interdisciplinary Task Group		1973,76-78
	W.U. Graduate Study Joint Center (Richland)	3	1973-79
	W.U. Marine Affairs Board	4	1972-75
	W.U. Marine Studies Institute Graduate Degree Program New Degree Program Appication (Draft)		1977 1977
	W.U. Mechanical Engineering Department Chairman Search CommitteeRESTRICTED		1972-73
	W.U. Mining, Metallurgical, and Ceramic Engineering Department		1972-79
	W.U. Nuclear Engineering Department	2	1973-77
	W.U. Ocean Engineering Program		1969-80
	W.U. Social Management of Technology Program (SMT)	0	4070 75
	General Correspondence Minutes PublicationsMiscellaneous	2	1970-76 1973-76 1977-78